
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2005;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200510280005
61250

10/28/2005
08:28:34

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
BOBBIE D

200307230004
71820

200510240005
51140

10/24/2005
11:44:11

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVENPORT
DAVID C

199312090003
95711

200509290005
08770

09/29/2005
12:49:30

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENSINGER,
DAVID L

Other:SEE
INST


