Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2005;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510280005 61250	08:28:34	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER BOBBIE D					200307230004 71820	
200510240005 51140	11:44:11	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVENPORT DAVID C					199312090003 95711	
200509290005 08770		COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSINGER, DAVID L						Other:SEE INST